
 

                                                         

TWO WEEKS AT A GLANCE: AUGUST 15 - AUGUST 30 

Events scheduled at: OST-Oblate School of Theology; BTC-Benson Theological Center (Main Building) 
WTC –Whitley Theological Center; ORC- Oblate Renewal Center 

PGC- Pat Guidon Center 

Tue., Aug. 15  August 14-15: Faculty Annual Retreat. WTC 
 MTM Fall Sessions Begin 
 Daily Mass, 12:10pm, St. Joseph Chapel (Fr. Daniel Renaud, OMI) 

Wed., Aug. 16  Daily Mass, 12:10pm, St. Joseph Chapel (Fr. Roger Keeler) 
 Sempre Lingua, 7am-2pm, Morell Hall 
 AA Group, 7pm-8pm, Rock House 

Thurs., Aug. 17  Daily Mass, 12:10pm, St. Joseph Chapel  
 Semper Lingua, 7am-2pm, Morell Hall 
 UIW, 7am-3pm, WTC 101-102 

Fri., Aug. 18  Daily Mass, 12:10pm, St. Joseph Chapel  
 August 18-20, ACTS Spiritual Companion Retreat, 8am-5pm, Morell Hall 
 Forest Dwelling, 9am-12pm, WTC 104 
 PhD Orientation, 2pm-5pm, WTC 107 

Sat., Aug. 19  St. Mark the Evangelist-Mini Retreat, 8am-4pm, Rock House 
 IFP/PFI Year 1 Orienttation, 8:30am-3pm, WTC 104 
 Our Lady of Grace ACTS, 8:30-4pm, Marian Mission Hall 

Sun., Aug. 20  OST Sunday Liturgy, 10am Immaculate Conception Chapel, (Fr. Warren Brown, OMI) 
 Miracle Study Center, 8:30am-12:30pm, Rock House 
 Grace Avenue Church, 6am-2:30pm, WTC 

Mon., Aug. 21  Classes Begin 
 Daily Mass, 12:10pm, St. Joseph Chapel  
 Grupo Renacer, 6pm-9pm, Rock House 

Tues., Aug. 22  All-School Assembly, 11:30am-12:30pm, WTC, followed by lunch at ORC 
 Daily Mass, 12:10 pm, St. Joseph Chapel (Fr. Daniel Renaud, OMI) 
 New Student Welcome, 1:30pm-3pm, Tymen Hall 
 We Believe Group-Erik Carson, 6pm-8:30pm, Rock House 
 Ministry of the Third Cross, 6;30pm-8:30pm, Marian Mission Hall 

Wed., Aug. 23  Daily Mass, 12:10pm, St. Joseph Chapel (Fr. Roger Keeler) 
 AA Group, 7pm-8pm, Rock House 

 
Thurs. Aug. 24  Daily Mass, 12:10pm, St. Joseph Chapel (Fr. Roger Keeler) 

 MOTC, 7pm-9pm, Rock House 

Fri., Aug. 25  Daily Mass, 12:10pm, St. Joseph Chapel  
 Un Diario Con Jesus, 7pm-9pm, Rock House 
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